WETSEG KAPOSVAR

Szerencsejaték Zrt.

Rovidpalyas OB 2022.
Csik Ferenc Versenyuszoda
2022. 11.19., 17:00:00 (S8)

, z
ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
13 08:26.67 BERNEK Péter Hodmezovasarhely  2005. nov. 12.
” n 14 08:12.20 GYURTA Daniel Budapest 2003. dec. 14.
800 m fel II gyors 15 08:04.53 BERNEK Péter Debrecen 2007. nov. 18.
, 16 07:51.53 HARTMANN Maté Kaposvar 2021. nov. 14
37. versenyszam 17 07:51.41 HARTMANN Maté Kaposvar 2022. nov. 19.
18 07:41.33 BETLEHEM David Kazan (RUS) 2021. nov. 07.
feln6tt  07:39.21 RASOVSZKY Kristof Kaposvar 2022. nov. 19.
Hely. Palya Név Klub Sziil. Id6é Gap FINA
1. 3/3 RASOVSZKY Krist6f Balaton UK Veszprém 1997 07:39.21 900
Edzd: Szokolai LaszIé
R.Id6 00.73 50m 25.94 100m 55.06 150m 01:24.36 200m 01:53.73 250m 02:22.86 300m 02:51.96 350m 03:20.81
29.12 29.30 29.37 29.13 29.10 28.85
400m 03:49.92 450m 04:18.86 500m 04:47.96 550m 05:17.11 600m 05:45.97 650m 06:14.99 700m 06:43.97 750m 07:12.55
29.11 28.94 29.10 29.15 28.86 29.02 28.98 28.58
800m 07:39.21
26.66
2, 3/4 BETLEHEM David Balaton UK Veszprém 2003 07:39.54 +00.33 898
RId6  00.74 50m  26.61 100m 5526 150m 01:24.02 200m 01:53.01 250m 02:21.93 300m 02:50.97 350m 03:20.08
28.65 28.76 28.99 28.92 29.04 29.11
400m 03:49.31 450m 04:18.34 500m 04:47.90 550m 05:17.31 600m 05:46.39 650m 06:15.45 700m 06:44.56 750m 07:13.33
29.23 29.03 29.56 29.41 29.08 29.06 29.11 28.77
800m 07:39.54
26.21
3. 3/6 SARKANY Zalan Kébanya Sport Club 2003 07:43.06 +03.85 878
R.Id6 00.69 50m 25.87 100m 54.31 150m 01:23.39 200m 01:52.55 250m 02:21.69 300m 02:50.91 350m 03:20.10
28.44 29.08 29.16 29.14 29.22 29.19
400m 03:49.32 450m 04:18.66 500m 04:47.98 550m 05:17.39 600m 05:46.69 650m 06:16.09 700m 06:45.55 750m 07:14.72
29.22 29.34 29.32 29.41 29.30 29.40 29.46 29.17
800m 07:43.06
28.34
4. 3/5 KALMAR Akos Balaton UK Veszprém 2000  07:50.06  +10.85 839
R.Idé 00.63 50m 27.34 100m 56.63 150m 01:25.99 200m 01:55.19 250m 02:24.71 300m 02:54.27 350m 03:23.69
29.29 29.36 29.20 29.52 29.56 29.42
400m 03:53.32 450m 04:22.93 500m 04:52.47 550m 05:22.09 600m 05:51.71 650m 06:21.50 700m 06:51.20 750m 07:21.10
29.63 29.61 29.54 29.62 29.62 29.79 29.70 29.90
800m 07:50.06
28.96
5. 3/2 HARTMANN Maté Pécsi Sport Nonprof. 2005 07:51.41 +1220 832
R.Id6 00.66 50m 27.41 100m 57.20 150m 01:27.27 200m 01:57.34 250m 02:27.42 300m 02:57.07 350m 03:27.00
29.79 30.07 30.07 30.08 29.65 29.93
400m 03:56.92 450m 04:26.72 500m 04:56.48 550m 05:26.21 600m 05:55.90 650m 06:25.41 700m 06:54.67 750m 07:24.02
29.92 29.80 29.76 29.73 29.69 29.51 29.26 29.35
800m 07:51.41
27.39
6. 3/1  GALICZ Laszlo FTC 2004 07:58.15 +18.94 797
R.Id6 00.73 50m 27.33 100m 56.94 150m 01:26.97 200m 01:56.97 250m 02:26.82 300m 02:56.63 350m 03:26.48
29.61 30.03 30.00 29.85 29.81 29.85
400m 03:56.41 450m 04:26.21 500m 04:56.68 550m 05:27.09 600m 05:57.76 650m 06:28.01 700m 06:58.32 750m 07:28.59
29.93 29.80 30.47 30.41 30.67 30.25 30.31 30.27
800m 07:58.15
29.56
7. 3/8 HAMBARDZUMYAN Arshak Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2004 07:59.26 +20.05 792
RId6  00.70 50m  27.64 100m  57.34 150m 01:27.50 200m 01:57.82 250m 02:28.13 300m 02:58.63 350m 03:29.02
29.70 30.16 30.32 30.31 30.50 30.39
400m 03:59.26 450m 04:29.27 500m 04:59.55 550m 05:30.02 600m 06:00.38 650m 06:30.48 700m 07:00.71 750m 07:30.66
30.24 30.01 30.28 3047 30.36 30.10 30.23 29.95
800m 07:59.26
28.60
8. 3/7 PINTER Adam Balaton UK Veszprém 2004 08:00.10 +20.89 787
R.Id6 00.77 50m 27.62 100m 57.52 150m 01:27.66 200m 01:57.89 250m 02:28.06 300m 02:58.42 350m 03:28.63
29.90 30.14 30.23 30.17 30.36 30.21
400m 03:58.77 450m 04:28.71 500m 04:59.21 550m 05:29.67 600m 06:00.11 650m 06:30.71 700m 07:01.15 750m 07:31.35
30.14 29.94 30.50 30.46 30.44 30.60 30.44 30.20
800m 08:00.10
28.75
9. 2/5 KAISER Dominik Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2007 08:09.04 +29.83 745
R.Id6 00.72 50m 27.63 100m 57.81 150m 01:28.55 200m 01:59.33 250m 02:30.28 300m 03:01.33 350m 03:32.21
30.18 30.74 30.78 30.95 31.05 30.88
400m 04:03.35 450m 04:34.36 500m 05:05.56 550m 05:36.76 600m 06:08.04 650m 06:39.18 700m 07:10.32 750m 07:41.10
31.14 31.01 31.20 31.20 31.28 31.14 31.14 30.78
800m 08:09.04
27.94
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Csik Ferenc Versenyuszoda
2022. 11. 19., 9:30:00 (S7)
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ABSZOLUT EREDMENY
13 08:26.67 BERNEK Péter Hodmezovasarhely  2005. nov. 12.
” n 14 08:12.20 GYURTA Daniel Budapest 2003. dec. 14.
800 m fel II gyors 15 08:04.53 BERNEK Péter Debrecen 2007. nov. 18.
, 16 07:51.53 HARTMANN Maté Kaposvar 2021. nov. 14
37. versenyszam 17 07:51.41 HARTMANN Maté Kaposvar 2022. nov. 19.
18 07:41.33 BETLEHEM David Kazan (RUS) 2021. nov. 07.
feln6tt  07:39.21 RASOVSZKY Kristof Kaposvar 2022. nov. 19.
Hely. Palya Név Klub Sziil. Idé Gap FINA
10. 2/7 DEAK Levente Soproni Széchy T. Sl 2005 08:09.08 +29.87 745
R.ld6 00.73 50m 27.70 100m 57.96 150m 01:28.64 200m 01:59.43 250m 02:30.50 300m 03:01.87 350m 03:32.94
30.26 30.68 30.79 31.07 31.37 31.07
400m 04:04.00 450m 04:34.66 500m 05:05.61 550m 05:36.70 600m 06:08.12 650m 06:38.97 700m 07:09.59 750m 07:40.28
31.06 30.66 30.95 31.09 31.42 30.85 30.62 30.69
800m 08:09.08
28.80
11. 2/6 POTECZIN Daniel Erdi Vizisport Kt 2006  08:20.95 +41.74 693
R.ld6 00.76 50m 28.16 100m 59.02 150m 01:30.00 200m 02:01.37 250m 02:32.75 300m 03:04.39 350m 03:36.13
30.86 30.98 31.37 31.38 31.64 31.74
400m 04:07.77 450m 04:39.51 500m 05:11.03 550m 05:42.99 600m 06:14.98 650m 06:47.04 700m 07:19.10 750m 07:51.11
31.64 31.74 31.52 31.96 31.99 32.06 32.06 32.01
800m 08:20.95
29.84
12. 2/3 DORT Mate DKSE Dunaujvaros 2003 08:21.45 +42.24 691
R.ld6 00.80 50m 27.78 100m 58.27 150m 01:29.30 200m 02:00.14 250m 02:31.28 300m 03:02.46 350m 03:34.06
30.49 31.03 30.84 31.14 31.18 31.60
400m 04:05.92 450m 04:37.79 500m 05:09.81 550m 05:42.06 600m 06:14.20 650m 06:46.38 700m 07:18.59 750m 07:50.59
31.86 31.87 32.02 32.25 32.14 32.18 32.21 32.00
800m 08:21.45
30.86
13. 2/2 TOHL Daniel Antal Erdi Vizisport Kt 2005  08:24.75  +4554 677
R.Id6 00.78 50m 28.27 100m 59.58 150m 01:31.63 200m 02:03.41 250m 02:35.23 300m 03:07.46 350m 03:39.57
31.31 32.05 31.78 31.82 32.23 32.11
400m 04:11.49 450m 04:43.22 500m 05:15.04 550m 05:46.81 600m 06:18.62 650m 06:50.09 700m 07:21.92 750m 07:53.94
31.92 31.73 31.82 31.77 31.81 31.47 31.83 32.02
800m 08:24.75
30.81
14.  1/5 NAGY-SELMECZY Bulcsu Zalaco ZUK 2007 08:29.23  +50.02 660
R.Id6 00.68 50m 28.31 100m 59.29 150m 01:30.78 200m 02:02.23 250m 02:34.14 300m 03:05.79 350m 03:37.87
30.98 31.49 31.45 31.91 31.65 32.08
400m 04:10.18 450m 04:42.43 500m 05:14.73 550m 05:47.29 600m 06:19.82 650m 06:52.46 700m 07:25.17 750m 07:57.77
32.31 32.25 32.30 32.56 32.53 32.64 32.71 32.60
800m 08:29.23
31.46
15. 2/1 DEMJEN Bator BACSVIZ SC 2003 08:30.36 +51.15 655
R.Id6 00.73 50m 28.02 100m 59.27 150m 01:30.70 200m 02:02.16 250m 02:34.06 300m 03:05.57 350m 03:37.27
31.25 31.43 31.46 31.90 31.51 31.70
400m 04:08.89 450m 04:40.58 500m 05:12.71 550m 05:45.32 600m 06:18.12 650m 06:50.88 700m 07:24.33 750m 07:57.65
31.62 31.69 32.13 32.61 32.80 32.76 33.45 33.32
800m 08:30.36
32.71
16. 1/3 KAKUK Koppany Zéta Kaposvari S| 2008 08:32.13  +5292 649
RId6  00.74 50m  27.93 100m  58.64 150m 01:20.88 200m 02:01.13 250m 02:32.64 300m 03:04.10 350m 03:35.22
30.71 31.24 31.25 31.51 31.46 31.12
400m 04:07.71 450m 04:41.70 500m 05:16.03 550m 05:50.46 600m 06:24.06 650m 06:58.05 700m 07:31.77 750m 08:02.72
32.49 33.99 34.33 34.43 33.60 33.99 33.72 30.95
800m 08:32.13
29.41
17. 2/8 KREISZ Balint Bohdchal Egyesiilet 2009  08:36.10  +56.89 634
R.ld6 00.69 50m 28.27 100m 59.23 150m 01:31.66 200m 02:03.93 250m 02:36.21 300m 03:08.62 350m 03:41.45
30.96 32.43 32.27 32.28 32.41 32.83
400m 04:14.50 450m 04:47.03 500m 05:19.96 550m 05:52.70 600m 06:25.59 650m 06:58.66 700m 07:31.85 750m 08:04.69
33.05 32.53 32.93 32.74 32.89 33.07 33.19 32.84
800m 08:36.10
31.41
18. 1/4 JAROMI Benjamin Vasas Sport Club 2007  08:41.71 +01:0250 613
R.ld6 00.69 50m 27.68 100m 58.82 150m 01:31.13 200m 02:03.18 250m 02:34.99 300m 03:07.40 350m 03:40.07
31.14 32.31 32.05 31.81 32.41 32.67
400m 04:12.13 450m 04:47.10 500m 05:21.52 550m 05:55.31 600m 06:28.59 650m 07:01.86 700m 07:35.46 750m 08:09.09
32.06 34.97 34.42 33.79 33.28 33.27 33.60 33.63
800m 08:41.71
32.62
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SZOVETSEG KAPOSVAR 2022.11.19., 9:30:00 (S7)
AB SZO L U T E RE D M E NY Evjarat Csucs  Név Helyszin Datum
13 08:26.67 BERNEK Péter Hodmezovasarhely  2005. nov. 12.
” n 14 08:12.20 GYURTA Daniel Budapest 2003. dec. 14.
800 m fe rfl gyo rs 15 08:04.53 BERNEK Péter Debrecen 2007. nov. 18.
, 16 07:51.53 HARTMANN Maté Kaposvar 2021. nov. 14
37. ve rsenyszam 17 07:51.41 HARTMANN Maté Kaposvar 2022. nov. 19.
18 07:41.33 BETLEHEM David Kazan (RUS) 2021. nov. 07.
feln6tt  07:39.21 RASOVSZKY Kristof Kaposvar 2022. nov. 19.
Hely. Palya Név Klub Sziil. Id6 Gap FINA
VL 2/4 CSICSAKY Péter BVSC-Zuglo 2003
R.Id6 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m
400m 450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m
800m
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